FH67 Series
0.5mm Pitch, 3.57mm Width, One Action Lock, Vertical Connection
FFC/FPC/Shield FFC Connector
Dec.2021 ②
A
pr
.1
.2

Note 1 : The dimensions in parentheses are for reference.
Note 2 : Lead co-planarity including lead of reinforcing metal tabs shall be 0.1mm max.
Note 3 : Delivered in tape and reel packaging.
	       See the packaging specifications for details.
Note 4 : Note that a preventive hole for sink mark or slit could be added for improvement.
Note 5 : Dark spots may appear on the molded plastic,
	       however this does not represent a quality issue.
Note 6 : This product satisfies halogen free requirements defined as 900ppm maximum chlorine,
	       900ppm maximum bromine, and 1500ppm maximum total of chlorine and bromine.
Part No. HRS No.
No. of
Pos.
A B C D E F G
Purchase Unit
(#):(00) (#):(99)
FH67-10S-0.5SV CL0580-4900-0-## 10 7.15 4.0 5.0 2.0 11.08 4.5 9.5
1000pcs per reel 500pcs per reel
FH67-20S-0.5SV CL0580-4906-0-## 20 12.15 9.0 7.5 1.5 16.08 9.5 14.5
FH67-30S-0.5SV Under Planning (Note) 30 17.15 14.0 8.0 2.0 21.08 14.5 19.5
FH67-40S-0.5SV CL0580-4903-0-## 40 22.15 19.0 17.0 1.5 26.08 19.5 24.5
FH67-50S-0.5SV Under Planning (Note) 50 27.15 24.0 17.0 1.5 31.08 24.5 29.5
Unit : mm
Note : Contact positions without HRS No. are currently under planning.
	    Please contact HRS for detailed information about product variations.
A